
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

No. 

16 

8 

10 

71 

62 

73 

291 

66 

28 

29 

88 

17 

52 

30 

37 

25 

9 

Name 

Todd Strong 

Bob Hatle 

Dennis Firestone 

Tom Linton 

Duke Waldrop 

Michael Spence 

Kim Madrid 

Lori Matassa 

Bruce Domeck 

Gray Fowler 

Jim Edmonds 

Timothy Herbst 

Chris Forrer 

Kenneth Herbst 

Tom Kinsman 

Scott King 

Mac Anderson 

Class 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2FF 

2PCF 

2FF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

2PCF 

2PCF 

2CF 

2CF 

Laps 

13 

13 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

12 

11 

11 

11 

11 

12 

10 

Best Tm 

1:38.847 

1:39.889 

1:43.437 

1:43.700 

1:44.748 

1:44.800 

1:44.938 

1:45.179 

1:45.181 

1:45.724 

1:46.910 

1:47.871 

1:47.921 

1:50.516 

1:50.606 

1:50.961 

1:55.653 

2nd Best 

1:39.779 

1:40.352 

1:44.028 

1:43.990 

1:45.420 

1:45.575 

1:46.343 

1:45.947 

1:45.690 

1:46.623 

1:47.356 

1:48.905 

1:49.803 

1:51.260 

1:52.528 

1:51.018 

1:55.952 

Year 

1974 

1989 

1976 

1969 

1982 

1972 

1978 

1993 

1976 

1986 

1994 

1976 

1978 

1993 

1985 

1980 

1979 

Make/Model 

Titan Mk9 

Swift DB3 

Crossle FF 

Winkelman WD F1 

Van Dieman VD 82 

Crossle 20F 

Crossle FF 

Euroswift SC93 

Lola T342 

Swift DB1 

Van Diemen RF94 

Crossle 30/32/45 

Tiga Formula Ford 

Euroswift SC93 

Swift DB1 

Crossle 40F 

Crossle F/35 

Engine 

1599cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1602cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1608cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

1600cc 

Color 

Blue/White 

Green 

Red 

Blue/White 

Red 

White/Blue 

Black/Pink 

Blue 

Blue 

White/Red 

Red 

Blue/Green 

Blue 

Blue/Green 

Yellow 

Black/White/Red 

Red 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio 

Group  2 

Group 2 Qualifying 

Qualifying started at 8:24:32 

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 miles 
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